Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:03.48
4:13.11
4:16.28
4:16.96
4:19.58
4:21.47
4:23.48
4:29.72
4:31.42
4:32.83
4:32.99
4:33.14
4:33.57
4:34.01
4:35.29
4:37.51
4:38.50
4:45.67
4:46.57
4:50.72
4:52.56
4:52.70
4:55.23
4:55.74
5:00.21

5:00.36

c.An 04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

738
657
633
628
609
596
582
543
533
524
523
523
520
518
510
498
493
457
452
433
425
425
414
412

Round

m I T I I T

m I I

m I M M

I

Date

15/03/20
12/01/19
29/06/18
11/01/20
07/05/18
11/03/18
13/01/18
01/07/16
28/05/17
12/03/17
29/05/16
16/07/16
03/04/16
15/07/17
16/04/16
12/03/16
01/05/17
24/05/15
08/02/15
18/04/15
20/12/14
17/09/16
19/09/15
19/07/14
20/09/14
15/06/14

4NINAI4 A

Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Scottish National Open Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASASER Swimming Championships

Wycombe February Long Distance Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Tollcross
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Glasgow
Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Crawley

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o.wo.01
5:03.87
5:08.36
5:17.12
5:23.21
5:23.40

5:38.32

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:03.48
4:16.96
4:13.11
4:16.28
4:19.53
4:21.47
4:23.48
4:34.01
4:31.42
4:38.50
4:32.83
4:52.70
4:33.14
4:29.72
4:32.99
4:35.29
4:33.57
4:37.51
4:55.23
4:45.67
4:50.72
4:46.57
4:52.56
5:00.21
4:55.74
5:00.36
5:03.81
5:03.87
5:08.36
5:23.21
5:23.40
5:17.12

5:38.32

Copyright 2024

379
363
334
315
315

275

WA Pts

738
628
657
633
609
596
582
518
533
493
524
425
523
543
523
510

498
414
457
433
452
425
393
412
393
380
379
363
315

334
275

Round

F

I I I T

m M I

V2IuHs T
08/02/14
22/12/113
09/06/13
21/09/13
13/07/13
16/02/13

Date

15/03/20
11/01/20
12/01/19
29/06/18
07/05/18
11/03/18
13/01/18
15/07/17
28/05/17
01/05/17
12/03/17
17/09/16
16/07/16
01/07/16
29/05/16
16/04/16
03/04/16
12/03/16
19/09/15
24/05/15
18/04/15
08/02/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
15/06/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/13
21/09/13
13/07/13
09/06/13
16/02/13

vlawiey opilly UpeEl vieet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Scottish National Open Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Scottish National Open Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe February Long Distance Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

vrawiey
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Tollcross
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Glasgow
Crawley
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



