## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
4:03.48	738	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:13.11	657	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:16.28	633	Н	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
4:16.96	628	Н	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:19.53	609	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:21.47	596	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:23.48	582	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:29.72	543	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
4:31.42	533	F	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
4:32.83	524	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:32.99	523	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:33.14	523	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:33.57	520	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
4:34.01	518	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:35.29	510	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
4:37.51	498	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:38.50	493	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:45.67	457	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
4:46.57	452	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:50.72	433	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:52.56	425	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
4:52.70	425	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:55.23	414	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:55.74	412	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:00.21	393	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:00.36	393	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
yright 202	4	E	10/04/14	Croudou Sorina Open Mont	Crowdov	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
raye 212	vvycombe Dist	Crawiey	Crawley Spring Open weet	14/04/14	Г	300	J.UJ.O I
1	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	08/02/14	F	379	5:03.87
1	Wycombe Dist	Sheffield	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	22/12/13	Н	363	5:08.36
1	Wycombe Dist	Crawley	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	09/06/13		334	5:17.12
4	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	21/09/13	F	315	5:23.21
3	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	13/07/13	F	315	5:23.40
1	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	16/02/13	F	275	5:38.32

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:03.48	738	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:16.96	628	Н	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:13.11	657	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:16.28	633	Н	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
4:19.53	609	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:21.47	596	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:23.48	582	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:34.01	518	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:31.42	533	F	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
4:38.50	493	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:32.83	524	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:52.70	425	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:33.14	523	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:29.72	543	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
4:32.99	523	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:35.29	510	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
4:33.57	520	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
4:37.51	498	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
4:55.23	414	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:45.67	457	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
4:50.72	433	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
4:46.57	452	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:52.56	425	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
5:00.21	393	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:55.74	412	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:00.36	393	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:03.81	380	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:03.87	379	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
5:08.36	363	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
5:23.21	315	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
5:23.40	315	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:17.12	334		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
5:38.32	275	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS